Spec description
Recording media SD card (64MB to 2GB), SDHC card (4GB to 32GB), SDXC card (48GB to 128G
B)
Recording format
WAV 44.1k/48k/96k/192k Hz, 16/24-bit
BWF 44.1k/48k/96k/192k Hz, 16/24-bit
Number of input channels
44.1k/48k/96k Hz 4 maximum

11/12/2018https://tascam.com/us/product/dr-701d/spec
SONY DSC-RX10M2 OK OK OK
Supported Media
SD card
Maker Series Model Capacit
y
Panason
ic
SDHC (UHS-I / Class10) R:90MB/s W:45MB/s RP-SDUC32GJK  32GB
SanDisk Extreme Pro SD UHS-II card  SDSDXPK-032G-JNJIP
New
32GB
SanDisk Extreme Pro SD UHS-II card  SDSDXPK-064G-JNJIP
New
64GB
SanDisk Extreme SDXC™ UHS-I card　(U3, Class10) SDSDXVE-064G-JNJIP*1  64GB
SanDisk Extreme SDXC™ UHS-I card　(U3, Class10) SDSDXVF-128G-JNJIP*1  128GB
SanDisk Extreme® SDHC™ UHS-I Card (U3,Class10) SDSDXNE-016G-JNJIP*1  16GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme Pro® SDHC™ UHS-I Memory Card (Class10) SDSDXPA-016G-J35N  16GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme Pro® SDHC™ UHS-I Memory Card (Class10) SDSDXPA-032G-J35N*1  32GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme Pro® SDHC™ UHS-II Memory Card SDSDXPB-016G-J35  16GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme Pro® SDHC™ UHS-II Memory Card SDSDXPB-032G-J35  32GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme Pro® SDHC™/ SDXC™ UHS-I Memory Card (U
3, Class10)
SDSDXPA-016G-JU3  16GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme Pro® SDHC™/ SDXC™ UHS-I Memory Card (U
3, Class10)
SDSDXPA-032G-JU3*1  32GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme Pro® SDHC™/ SDXC™ UHS-I Memory Card (U
3, Class10)
SDSDXPA-064G-JU3  64GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme Pro® SDHC™/ SDXC™ UHS-I Memory Card (U
3, Class10)
SDSDXPA-128G-JU3  128GB
SanDisk Extreme® PLUS SDHC™ UHS-I Memory Card (Class10) SDSDXS-016G-J35P*1  16GBPlease choose your language. International
Page 8 of 9DR-701D | SPECIFICATIONS | TASCAM
11/12/2018https://tascam.com/us/product/dr-701d/spec
Maker Series Model Capacit
y
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme® PLUS SDHC™ UHS-I Memory Card (Class10) SDSDXS-032G-J35P*1  32GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme® SDHC™ UHS-I Memory Card (Class10) SDSDXL-016G-J35*1  16GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme® SDHC™ UHS-I Memory Card (Class10) SDSDXL-032G-J35*1  32GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme® SDHC™/ SDXC™ UHS-I Memory Card (U3, Cl
ass10)
SDSDXL-016G-JU3*1  16GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme® SDHC™/ SDXC™ UHS-I Memory Card (U3, Cl
ass10)
SDSDXL-032G-JU3*1  32GB
SanDisk SanDisk Extreme® SDHC™/ SDXC™ UHS-I Memory Card (U3, Cl
ass10)
SDSDXL-064G-JU3*1  64GB
SanDisk SanDisk Ultra® PLUS SDHC™ UHS-I Memory Card(Class10) SDSDUM-016G-J01*1  16GB
SanDisk SanDisk Ultra® PLUS SDHC™ UHS-I Memory Card(Class10) SDSDUP-008G-J35  8GB
SONY SDHC UHS-I Memory Card SF-8UY2  8Ｇ
TASCAM TSQD TSQD-16880A*1  16GB
TASCAM TSQD TSQD-32A  New 32GB